
Turbos
Cat C13 & C15 Turbo Set (Ballbearing Style) .. $300.00
Cat C15 Acert Twin Turbo Set $200.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LBZ) 2006-2007 .... $75.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LLY) 2004.5-2005 .... $75.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LMM) 2008-2011 .... $75.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LML) 2011 + .... $75.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LGH) 2011+ .... $75.00
Chevrolet Duramax L5P w/actuator only $150.00
Chevrolet Duramax L5P w/o actuator $100.00
Cummins HE531VE $150.00
Detroit Diesel Borg Warner S400 171701 & 171702 $50.00
Detroit Diesel DD15 Part # 1480 .. $100.00
Detroit Diesel HX55 $100.00
Detroit Diesel S60 14L (must have part number) $50.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L HE300VG XN1 ONLY $200.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L HE300VG 2019+ $250.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L Holset HE351VE $150.00
Ford Powerstroke (10 blade) Early 6.0L 2003-2004 $25.00
Ford Powerstroke (13 blade) 6.0L 2004.5-2005 $25.00
Ford Powerstroke (13 blade) 6.0L 2005.5-2007 $25.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.4L High Pressure side 2008-2010 w/ actuator $150.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.4L Turbo Set 2008-2010 w/ actuator $200.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.7L Dual Scroll With Pedestal $25.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.7L Single Scroll With Pedestal $25.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.7L 2015+ with Pedestal (NO BB CODE) $10.00
HE341Veti .. $150.00
Holset 551VE /561VE $100.00
Holset HE300VG Industrial $250.00
Holset HE341VE $200.00
Holset HE351VE Industrial $200.00
Holset HE400VG $100.00
Holset HE400VG Paccar $700.00
Holset HE400VG X15 $300.00
Holset HE431VE $100.00
Holset HE431Veti $100.00
Holset HE451VE $100.00
Holset Marine $100.00
International DT466E Early style single “V” band $75.00
International DT466E Late style double “V” band $75.00
International i334 HP Turbo $75.00
Mack S400 Turbo $50.00
Mack S430 Turbo (Good Electronics Only) $200.00
Maxxforce 7 Single Turbo $50.00
Maxxforce 7 Twin Turbo Set w/actuator $150.00
Maxxforce 13 HP Turbo $75.00



Paccar HE531VE $300.00
Paccar 500 Series EPA 17 .. $500.00

Injectors
CAT 3126E Injector $50.00
CAT 3406/C15 Injector $75.00
CAT 3500 Injector (Late Style Only) $50.00
CAT C7 Injector Part # 10R4761, 10R4762, 10R4763 Only $75.00
CAT C9 Injector ONLY 10R7221, 10R2222, 10R2224, 10R2223, 10R2225 $75.00
CAT C15 Acert Injector $75.00
CAT C27/C32 Injector $75.00
CAT C13 Injector $30.00
CAT C18 Injector $75.00
Chevrolet Duramax L5P ... $30.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LB7) Injector 2001-2004 $1.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LLY) Injector 2004.5-2005 $1.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LBZ) Injector 2006-2007 $1.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LMM) Injector 2007-2010 $1.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LML)Injector 2011+ $15.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L (LGH) Injector 2011+ $10.00
Cummins ISL XPI Injector $35.00
Cummins Celect M-11 new style $20.00
Cummins Celect M-11 old style $10.00
Cummins Celect N-14 new style $60.00
Cummins Celect N-14 old style $10.00
Cummins ISX Injector Mechanical $20.00
Cummins ISX12 XPI Common Rail $50.00
Cummins ISX 15 XPI Common Rail $50.00
Cummins QSK19 Mechanical $10.00
Cummins QSK19 Mechanical Injector $10.00
Cummins STC K Series Injector $20.00
Cummins STC Injector $35.00
Detroit Diesel DD 13/15 Injector $30.00
Detroit Diesel Injector 60 series – P/N 5000 and up only $90.00
Detroit Diesel Injector N3 (2 pin) $90.00
Detroit Diesel Injector E3 (4 pin) $60.00
Detroit Diesel N or C Injector $15.00
Dodge Cummins 3.0L Eco Diesel Injector $1.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L Nozzles 1994-1998.5 $1.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L Nozzles 1998.5-2002 $1.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L Injector 2003-2007 $5.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L Injector 2007.5-2015 P/N’s  050, 059, 071, 184, 185, 187, 188, 193, 204, 231 $20.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.0L 2003-2007 $20.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.7L 2011+ $10.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L AA ... $15.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L AB $15.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L AD $25.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L AE $25.00
International DT466E (G2.9) $1.00
International/Navistar DT466 BF BG BI BJ BN .. $70.00
International/Navistar DT466 BA BB BC BD BE BO $40.00
International VT365 $20.00
Mack EUP Injector $5.00
Paccar MX11 Injector $10.00
Paccar MX13 Injector $10.00
Volvo Injector W and Y body only $10.00
Volvo Injectors *4 Pin No "D" Body $20.00
Volvo Pumping Injector $50.00
Volvo Non Pumping Injector $50.00



Injector Pumps
CAT 3126 HPOP with IPR $125.00
CAT 3126 HPOP with IPR (Without Rear Cover) $50.00
CAT C7 HPOP **All Part Numbers $150.00
CAT C9 HPOP **All Part Numbers $225.00
Chevrolet 6.5L DS Pump #5067, 5068, 5288, 5459, 5521, 5942 .. $100.00
Chevrolet Duramax L5P HP4 $10.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L CP3 (LB7) 2001-2004 #005,017 ..... $100.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L CP3 (LBZ) 2006-2007 ..... $100.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L CP3 (LLY) 2004.5-2005 ..... $100.00
Chevrolet Duramax 6.6L CP3 (LMM) 2008-2010 ..... $100.00
Cummins CAPS 1 $500.00
Cummins CAPS 2 4954315NX,4954361,4954362,4088643,4954907 $200.00
Cummins Celect Pump $50.00
Cummins 4BT P Pump $50.00
Cummins ISX 4 Bolt .. $200.00
Cummins X15 CP5 Pump . $400.00
Detroit Diesel DD15 Fuel Pump $75.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L CP3 2003-2004.5 (truck app only) PN 011 only ... $100.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L CP3 2004.5-2007 (truck app only) PN 039 only ... $100.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L P7100 # 911, 913, 885, 838, 841, 854, 912, 887 $350.00
Dodge Cummins PSG $25.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L VP44 1998.5-2002 15x 17x 0470506011, 005, 015, 022, 027, 007, 014, 021, 028 20x $200.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L CP3 2007.5-2014 (truck app only) ..... $50.00
Dodge Cummins VE Injection Pump 205 ONLY $200.00
Ford 6.9L DB2 Pump # 4102, 4746 $5.00
Ford 7.3L DB2 Pump # 4812, 4817, 4821, 5013, 5028, 5069, 5070 $50.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.0L Aluminum HPOP 2003-2004 $150.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.0L Cast HPOP 2004.5-2007 ... $125.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.4L K16 Fuel Injection Pump 2008-2010 $10.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.4L K16 Fuel Injection Pump 2008-2010 BROKEN PLUG $10.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L HPOP $100.00
International/Navistar Maxxforce DT HPOP Cast 2005-2010 $20.00
International/Navistar DT466E HPOP Pump Aluminum $100.00
Maxxforce 11/13 Pump $50.00
VP30 Pump $200.00

Modules
Allison 4th Gen TCM $25.00
Allison WTEC III TCM $5.00
Allison 1000 TCM $100.00
Cat 40 Pin ECM ... $75.00
Cat 70 Pin ECM .. $100.00
Cat 120 Pin ECM .. $100.00
Cummins Celect ECM (3 plug only) $150.00
Cummins Celect Plus ECM $150.00
Cummins CM 870 & 871 ECM .. $75.00
Cummins CM 2350 ECM $75.00
Cummins ISX CM2450 ECM $150.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC IV ECM (with sticker) $250.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC IV ECM (without sticker) $150.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC III ECM $75.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC V $250.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC VI MCM + ACM $125.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L ISB ECM (1 plug) Dodge application .. $150.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L ISB ECM (2 plug) Dodge application .. $175.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L 2007-2009 ECM Dodge application CM2100A $150.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L 2010-2012 ECM Dodge application CM2200 **ONLY 5268442 $150.00



Dodge Cummins 6.7L 2013-2018 ECM Dodge application CM2350B $150.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L 2019+ CM2450B 4384696 ONLY .. $300.00
Duramax ECM L5P 12688333, 12681652, 12686363, 12683624, 12700911 $5.00
Duramax ECM LB7 15189043, 15094440, 15063375, 12210729 $50.00
Duramax ECM LBZ 12606127, 19260753, 12617102, 12606126, 12588335 ..... $125.00
Duramax ECM LLY 12244189, 15292913, 15246462, 15228726, 15141667 $75.00
Duramax ECM LML 12653319, 12655121, 12649652, 12654884, 12660026, 12648344, 12644941, 12641371, $25.00
12667377, 12618516, 12641370, 12649719, 12654088, 12662677 $5.00
Duramax ECM LMM 19260758, 12620014, 12628593 $50.00
Duramax FICM LB7 No burned or water damage ... $100.00
Duramax FICM LLY 8973037511, 513, 97303751 No burned or water damage ... $150.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.0L FICM 2003-2007 $100.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L IDM 120 .. $150.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L IDM 110 .. $150.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L IDM 100 $60.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L ECM DPC 202, DPC 421, DPC 462 $150.00
Ford Powerstroke 7.3L ECM DPC 100, 114, 315, 405, 425 $10.00
Mack MP7/MP8 ECM $50.00
Mack VMac 12MS45 $100.00
Paccar MX13 ECM $150.00
Volvo D12/D13 $50.00

Miscellaneous
Chevrolet/GMC Duramax 6.6L EGR Cooler $1.00
Chevrolet Duramax L5P Actuator $50.00
Cummins ISX/ISM Air Control Valve "No broken plugs" $50.00
Detroit Diesel S60 12.7L EGR Valve $15.00
Detroit Diesel S60 12.7L V-Pods $25.00
Detroit Diesel Water Pump $25.00
Detroit Diesel Fuel Pump $5.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L EGR Cooler 2007.5-2009 $0.01
Dodge Cummins 6.7L EGR Cooler 2010+ $1.00
Fan Clutch-Horton $75.00
Ford Powerstroke EGR Cooler 6.4L 2008-2010 $1.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.4L HP Turbo Actuator $25.00
Ford Powerstroke Round EGR Cooler 2003-2004 $1.00
Ford Powerstroke Square EGR Cooler $1.00
Holset Actuator Industrial Late Style "No Pigtail" with treaded hole .. $100.00
Holset Actuator 6.7L HE300VG $100.00
Holset Actuator 6.7L HE351VE $75.00
ISX EGR Valve $25.00
Paccar Actuator HE400VG $150.00

Compressors
Bendix Cat BA921 $100.00
Bendix TF550 Cat Compressor $100.00
Bendix TF750 Cat Compressor $100.00
Detroit Bendix BA921 $100.00
Detroit TF550 Adapterless Compressor $100.00
Detroit Bendix TF750 Adapterless Compressor $100.00
Holset QE, SS, HD Compressor $20.00
Holset Compressor $20.00
International Compressor Bendix TF550 $100.00
International Compressor (Bendix TF550) Belt Drive $75.00
Mack TF550/TF750 Bendix Compressor $100.00
Wabco Cummins ISX $50.00
Wabco Twin Cylinder $50.00



Engines
Cat 3126 Late Style 99-03 Clean Takeouts $1,000.00
CAT C7 Engine  CleanTakeouts $1,250.00
CAT C12 Engine $500.00
CAT C13 Engine $1,750.00
CAT C15 Acert Engine $2,500.00
CAT C15 3406E Engine $2,500.00
Chevrolet Duramax L5P Engine $800.00
Chevrolet Duramax LB7 Engine $250.00
Chevrolet Duramax 2004.5+ LLY $400.00
Chevrolet Duramax 2004.5+  LMM $400.00
Chevrolet Duramax LML $750.00
Chevrolet Duramax LGH $750.00
Cummins ISX Engine Single Cam $2,500.00
Cummins ISX Engine Dual Cam $1,000.00
Cummins N14 Engine $1,250.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC IV 12.7L Engine Core $2,000.00
Detroit Diesel DDEC III 12.7L Engine Core Non EGR, serial number 06R0250000 and above $2,000.00
Detroit Diesel 13 Complete EPA 13&17 and newer $750.00
Detroit Diesel 15 Complete EPA 07 and newer $750.00
Detroit Diesel 15 Complete EPA 10 $750.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L 24V VP44 1998-2002 Engine $750.00
Dodge Cummins 5.9L Common Rail Engine 2003-2007 $750.00
Dodge Cummins 6.7L Engine 2007-2023 $800.00
Cummins 6.7L Rear Gear Engine $500.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.0L Engine $300.00
Ford Powerstroke 6.4L Engine Core Complete $500.00
International DT466 I308 Engine $600.00
International Maxxforce 9 DT570 $500.00

Transmissions
RTLO18913 & RTLO16913 (Gears Must Be Inspected) **MUST HAVE TAG $500.00
RTLO18918 (Gears Must Be Inspected) **MUST HAVE TAG $500.00
RTLO16908LL (Gears Must Be Inspected) **MUST HAVE TAG $500.00
47RE/RH Torque Converter **MUST HAVE TAG $100.00
48RE 2003-2004 2WD (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $450.00
48RE 2003-2004 4WD (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $600.00
48RE 2005-2007 2WD (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $450.00
48RE 2005-2007 4WD (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $600.00
48RE Torque Converter **MUST HAVE TAG $125.00
68RFE 2WD (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $900.00
68RFE 4WD (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $1,100.00
68RFE Torque Converter **MUST HAVE TAG $200.00
6L90 No Diesel Gas Only (With Torque Converter) **MUST HAVE TAG $300.00
Ecoboost 10R60 W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $100.00
Ecoboost 10R60 W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $50.00
Ford Ecoboost 10R80 W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $150.00
Ford Ecoboost 10R80 W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $100.00
Ford 5.0 10R80 W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $150.00
Ford 5.0 10R80 W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $100.00
Ford Diesel 10R140 W/ Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $500.00
Ford Diesel 10R140 W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $400.00
Ford Gas 10R140 W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $300.00
Ford Gas 10R140 W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $200.00
GM 8L90E W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $350.00
GM 8L90E W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $300.00
GM 10L80E W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $450.00
GM 10L80E W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $350.00



GM 10L90E W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $550.00
GM 10L90E W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $450.00
GM 10L1000 W/Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $800.00
GM 10L1000 W/O Torque **MUST HAVE TAG $650.00

Send To:
Diesel Core Resource

4346 48th Street
Holland, MI 49423

269.751.2508

Updated Pricing: 01/12/2026


